
Wall SawsV - 



Blades
Wall SawsV-4

VXC 20 Alligator VX

Crenellated EFT segments
Reinforced concrete (abrasive concrete, hard aggregates,
high iron fillings)
Segment height 20 mm
Very high output, high cutting speed
HF electric machines > 20 KW

N° Segments Segment
Height

Ø Price
Euro

Segment
Length

CodeSegment
Width

Stock

VXC0001 930,50600 36 46 20 SN4,8
VXC0015 968,00600 36 46 20 SN5,1
VXC0002 1092,50650 38 46 20 SN4,8
VXC0016 1113,40650 38 46 20 SN5,1
VXC0003 1150,50700 40 46 20 SN4,8
VXC0017 1187,00700 40 46 20 SN5,1
VXC0012 1239,00750 42 46 20 SN4,8
VXC0018 1280,00750 42 46 20 SN5,1
VXC0004 1332,00800 46 46 20 SN4,8
VXC0019 1367,00800 46 46 20 SN5,1
VXC0008 1802,50900 52 46 20 SN4,5
VXC0033 1835,00900 52 46 20 SN4,8
VXC0009 2062,501000 58 46 20 SN4,5
VXC0021 2092,001000 58 46 20 SN4,8
VXC0010 2665,001200 62 46 20 SN4,5
VXC0034 2705,001200 62 46 20 SN4,8

Please specify bore hole and pin holes

CRB-2013 v1.0Tel: +32(0)71.87.76.40     Fax: +32(0)71.87.92.32  email: sales@carbodiam.com



Blades
Wall Saws V-5

VXC 13Alligator VX

Crenellated EFT segments
Reinforced concrete (abrasive concrete, hard aggregates,
high iron fillings)
High output, high cutting speed
HF electric machines > 20 KW

N° Segments Segment
Height

Ø Price
Euro

Segment
Length

CodeSegment
Width

Stock

VXC1301 826,00600 36 46 13 SN4,6
VXC1315 834,00600 36 46 13 SN5,0
VXC1302 872,00650 38 46 13 SN4,6
VXC1316 882,00650 38 46 13 SN5,0
VXC1303 1022,00700 40 46 13 SN4,6
VXC1317 1037,00700 40 46 13 SN5,0
VXC1312 1132,00750 42 46 13 SN4,6
VXC1318 1139,00750 42 46 13 SN5,0
VXC1304 1204,00800 46 46 13 SN4,6
VXC1319 1224,00800 46 46 13 SN5,0
VXC1308 1574,00900 52 46 13 SN4,4
VXC1333 1605,00900 52 46 13 SN4,6
VXC1309 1780,001000 58 46 13 SN4,4
VXC1321 1828,001000 58 46 13 SN4,6
VXC1310 2436,001200 62 46 13 SN4,4
VXC1334 2478,001200 62 46 13 SN4,6
VXC1311 3728,001500 70 46 13 SN4,4
VXC1320 4202,001600 75 46 13 SN4,4
VXC1325 6590,001800 96 46 13 SN4,4
VXC1332 9710,002000 96 46 13 SN4,4
VXC1331 12802,002200 96 46 13 SN4,4

Please specify bore hole and pin holes
The blades Ø > 1200 are brazed

VXC 13Alligator VX - Re-tipping

RE-TIPPING
Crenellated EFT segments
Reinforced concrete (abrasive concrete, hard aggregates,
high iron fillings)
High output, high cutting speed
HF electric machines > 20 KW

N° Segments Segment
Height

Ø Price
Euro

Segment
Length

CodeSegment
Width

Stock

VXC1311/R 2558,001500 70 46 13 R-4,4
VXC1320/R 2868,001600 75 46 13 R-4,4
VXC1325/R 4610,001800 96 46 13 R-4,4
VXC1332/R 4852,002000 96 46 13 R-4,4
VXC1331/R 5130,002200 96 46 13 R-4,4

CRB-2013 v1.0 Tel: +32(0)71.87.76.40     Fax: +32(0)71.87.92.32  email: sales@carbodiam.com



Blades
Wall SawsV-6

VYC 20 Alligator VY

Crenellated EFT segments
Reinforced concrete (hard aggregates, high iron fillings)
Segment height 20 mm
Very high output, high cutting speed
HF electric machines 15 - 21 KW

N° Segments Segment
Height

Ø Price
Euro

Segment
Length

CodeSegment
Width

Stock

VYC0001 922,00600 36 46 20 SN4,8
VYC0015 941,80600 36 46 20 SN5,1
VYC0002 1083,50650 38 46 20 SN4,8
VYC0016 1104,40650 38 46 20 SN5,1
VYC0003 1122,50700 40 46 20 SN4,8
VYC0017 1162,00700 40 46 20 SN5,1
VYC0012 1230,50750 42 46 20 SN4,8
VYC0018 1253,60750 42 46 20 SN5,1
VYC0004 1299,00800 46 46 20 SN4,8
VYC0019 1324,50800 46 46 20 SN5,1
VYC0007 1790,00900 52 46 20 SN4,5
VYC0033 1823,00900 52 46 20 SN4,8
VYC0005 2049,001000 58 46 20 SN4,5
VYC0021 2080,901000 58 46 20 SN4,8
VYC0010 2649,001200 62 46 20 SN4,5
VYC0027 2686,501200 62 46 20 SN4,8

Please specify bore hole and pin holes

CRB-2013 v1.0Tel: +32(0)71.87.76.40     Fax: +32(0)71.87.92.32  email: sales@carbodiam.com



Blades
Wall Saws V-7

VYC 13Alligator VY

Crenellated EFT segments
Reinforced concrete (hard aggregates, high iron fillings)
High output, high cutting speed
HF electric machines 15 - 21 KW

N° Segments Segment
Height

Ø Price
Euro

Segment
Length

CodeSegment
Width

Stock

VYC1301 798,00600 36 46 13 SN4,6
VYC1315 813,00600 36 46 13 SN5,0
VYC1302 896,00650 38 46 13 SN4,6
VYC1316 920,00650 38 46 13 SN5,0
VYC1303 1033,00700 40 46 13 SN4,6
VYC1317 1056,00700 40 46 13 SN5,0
VYC1312 1088,00750 42 46 13 SN4,6
VYC1318 1102,00750 42 46 13 SN5,0
VYC1304 1196,00800 46 46 13 SN4,6
VYC1319 1218,00800 46 46 13 SN5,0
VYC1307 1556,00900 52 46 13 SN4,4
VYC1333 1564,00900 52 46 13 SN4,6
VYC1305 1786,001000 58 46 13 SN4,4
VYC1321 1802,001000 58 46 13 SN4,6
VYC1310 2392,001200 62 46 13 SN4,4
VYC1327 2408,001200 62 46 13 SN4,6
VYC1311 3709,001500 70 46 13 SN4,4
VYC1320 4362,001600 75 46 13 SN4,4
VYC1325 7875,001800 96 46 13 SN4,4
VYC1332 9683,002000 96 46 13 SN4,4
VYC1331 12775,002200 96 46 13 SN4,4

Please specify bore hole and pin holes
The blades Ø > 1200 are brazed

VYC 13Alligator VY - Re-tipping

RE-TIPPING
Crenellated EFT segments
Reinforced concrete (hard aggregates, high iron fillings)
High output, high cutting speed
HF electric machines 15 - 21 KW

N° Segments Segment
Height

Ø Price
Euro

Segment
Length

CodeSegment
Width

Stock

VYC1311/R 2542,001500 70 46 13 R-4,4
VYC1320/R 2854,001600 75 46 13 R-4,4
VYC1325/R 4572,001800 96 46 13 R-4,4
VYC1332/R 4838,002000 96 46 13 R-4,4
VYC1331/R 5102,002200 96 46 13 R-4,4

CRB-2013 v1.0 Tel: +32(0)71.87.76.40     Fax: +32(0)71.87.92.32  email: sales@carbodiam.com



Blades
Wall SawsV-8

VAE 20 Cast Alligator VAE - CAST

Crenellated and castellated EFT segments
Reinforced concrete, all types of aggregates
Segment height 20 mm
Very high output, high cutting speed
Hydraulic machines and HF electric machines 15 - 21 KW

N° Segments Segment
Height

Ø Price
Euro

Segment
Length

CodeSegment
Width

Stock

VAEZ001 922,00600 36 46 20 SN4,8
VAEZ002 941,80600 36 46 20 SN5,1
VAEZ003 1083,50650 38 46 20 SN4,8
VAEZ004 1104,40650 38 46 20 SN5,1
VAEZ005 1122,50700 40 46 20 SN4,8
VAEZ006 1162,00700 40 46 20 SN5,1
VAEZ007 1230,50750 42 46 20 SN4,8
VAEZ008 1253,60750 42 46 20 SN5,1
VAEZ009 1299,00800 46 46 20 SN4,8
CAEZ010 1324,50800 46 46 20 SN5,1
VAEZ013 1790,00900 52 46 20 SN4,5
VAEZ014 1823,00900 52 46 20 SN4,8
VAEZ015 2049,001000 58 46 20 SN4,5
VAEZ016 2081,001000 58 46 20 SN4,8
VAEZ018 2649,001200 62 46 20 SN4,5
VAEZ019 2686,501200 62 46 20 SN4,8

Please specify bore hole and pin holes

CRB-2013 v1.0Tel: +32(0)71.87.76.40     Fax: +32(0)71.87.92.32  email: sales@carbodiam.com



Blades
Wall Saws V-9

VAE 20Alligator VAE

Crenellated EFT segments
Reinforced concrete, all types of aggregates
Segment height 20 mm
Very high output, high cutting speed
Hydraulic machines and HF electric machines 15 - 21 KW

N° Segments Segment
Height

Ø Price
Euro

Segment
Length

CodeSegment
Width

Stock

VAE0001 922,00600 36 46 20 SN4,8
VAE0002 941,80600 36 46 20 SN5,1
VAE0003 1083,50650 38 46 20 SN4,8
VAE0004 1104,40650 38 46 20 SN5,1
VAE0005 1122,50700 40 46 20 SN4,8
VAE0006 1162,00700 40 46 20 SN5,1
VAE0007 1230,50750 42 46 20 SN4,8
VAE0008 1253,60750 42 46 20 SN5,1
VAE0009 1299,00800 46 46 20 SN4,8
VAE0010 1324,50800 46 46 20 SN5,1
VAE0013 1790,00900 52 46 20 SN4,5
VAE0014 1823,00900 52 46 20 SN4,8
VAE0015 2049,001000 58 46 20 SN4,5
VAE0016 2081,001000 58 46 20 SN4,8
VAE0018 2649,001200 62 46 20 SN4,5
VAE0019 2686,501200 62 46 20 SN4,8

Please specify bore hole and pin holes

CRB-2013 v1.0 Tel: +32(0)71.87.76.40     Fax: +32(0)71.87.92.32  email: sales@carbodiam.com



Blades
Wall SawsV-10

VZC 20 Alligator VZ

Crenellated EFT segments
Reinforced concrete (hard aggregates, high iron fillings)
Segment height 20 mm
Very high output, high cutting speed
HF electric machines < 15 KW

N° Segments Segment
Height

Ø Price
Euro

Segment
Length

CodeSegment
Width

Stock

VZC0020 658,00500 30 46 20 SN3,8
VZC0016 696,00500 30 46 20 SN4,5
VZC0001 812,00600 36 46 20 SN3,8
VZC0017 862,00600 36 46 20 SN4,5
VZC0002 872,00600 36 46 20 SN4,8
VZC0003 865,00650 38 46 20 SN3,8
VZC0004 928,00650 38 46 20 SN4,8
VZC0005 1010,00700 40 46 20 SN3,8
VZC0006 1072,00700 40 46 20 SN4,8
VZC0021 1092,00750 42 46 20 SN3,8
VZC0008 1178,00750 42 46 20 SN4,8
VZC0018 1138,00800 46 46 20 SN3,8
VZC0007 1216,00800 46 46 20 SN4,8
VZC0009 1648,00900 52 46 20 SN4,5
VZC0011 1864,001000 58 46 20 SN4,5
VZC0013 2548,001200 62 46 20 SN4,5

Please specify bore hole and pin holes

CRB-2013 v1.0Tel: +32(0)71.87.76.40     Fax: +32(0)71.87.92.32  email: sales@carbodiam.com



Blades
Wall Saws V-11

VZC 13Alligator VZ

Crenellated EFT segments
Reinforced concrete (hard aggregates, high iron fillings)
High output, high cutting speed
HF electric machines < 15 KW

N° Segments Segment
Height

Ø Price
Euro

Segment
Length

CodeSegment
Width

Stock

VZC1320 594,00500 30 46 13 SN3,8
VZC1316 620,00500 30 46 13 SN4,4
VZC1301 725,00600 36 46 13 SN3,8
VZC1302 762,00600 36 46 13 SN4,6
VZC1303 770,00650 38 46 13 SN3,8
VZC1304 810,00650 38 46 13 SN4,6
VZC1305 922,00700 40 46 13 SN3,8
VZC1306 962,00700 40 46 13 SN4,6
VZC1321 996,00750 42 46 13 SN3,8
VZC1308 1050,00750 42 46 13 SN4,6
VZC1318 1059,00800 46 46 13 SN3,8
VZC1307 1098,00800 46 46 13 SN4,6
VZC1309 1520,00900 52 46 13 SN4,4
VZC1311 1696,001000 58 46 13 SN4,4
VZC1313 2354,001200 62 46 13 SN4,4
VZC1327 2892,001300 68 46 13 SN4,4
VZC1319 3572,001500 70 46 13 SN4,4
VZC1323 4028,001600 75 46 13 SN4,4
VZC1324 6376,001800 96 46 13 SN4,4
VZC1325 9496,002000 96 46 13 SN4,4
VZC1326 12588,002200 96 46 13 SN4,4

Please specify bore hole and pin holes

VZC 13Alligator VZ - Re-tipping

RE-TIPPING
Crenellated EFT segments
Reinforced concrete (hard aggregates, high iron fillings)
High output, high cutting speed
HF electric machines < 15 KW

N° Segments Segment
Height

Ø Price
Euro

Segment
Length

CodeSegment
Width

Stock

VZC1319/R 2410,001500 70 46 13 R-4,4
VZC1323/R 2696,001600 75 46 13 R-4,4
VZC1324/R 4378,001800 96 46 13 R-4,4
VZC1325/R 4638,002000 96 46 13 R-4,4
VZC1326/R 4898,002200 96 46 13 R-4,4

CRB-2013 v1.0 Tel: +32(0)71.87.76.40     Fax: +32(0)71.87.92.32  email: sales@carbodiam.com



Blades
Wall SawsV-12

MXC 15 Alligator

TurboStart (self-sharpening segments)
Crenellated segments
Reinforced concrete (hard aggregates, high iron fillings)
Diamond height 15 mm
Very high output
Electric and hydraulic machines

N° Segments Segment
Height

Ø Price
Euro

Segment
Length

CodeSegment
Width

Stock

MXC1513 854,68500 30 40 15 SN3,9
MXC1509 1020,57600 36 40 15 SN3,9
MXC1501 1076,74600 36 40 15 SN4,7
MXC1510 1108,17650 38 40 15 SN3,9
MXC1502 1167,45650 38 40 15 SN4,7
MXC1511 1185,44700 40 40 15 SN3,9
MXC1503 1247,85700 40 40 15 SN4,7
MXC1504 1368,20750 42 40 15 SN4,7
MXC1505 1463,18800 46 40 15 SN4,7
MXC1506 1805,28900 52 40 15 SN4,5
MXC1507 2124,391000 58 40 15 SN4,5
MXC1512 2716,691200 68 40 15 SN4,5

Please specify bore hole and pin holes

CRB-2013 v1.0Tel: +32(0)71.87.76.40     Fax: +32(0)71.87.92.32  email: sales@carbodiam.com



Blades
Wall Saws V-13

MXC 10Alligator

TurboStart (self-sharpening segments)
Crenellated segments
Reinforced concrete (hard aggregates, high iron fillings)
High output
Electric and hydraulic machines

N° Segments Segment
Height

Ø Price
Euro

Segment
Length

CodeSegment
Width

Stock

MXC1089 766,32500 30 40 10 SN3,9
MXC1084 914,54600 36 40 10 SN3,9
MXC1057 954,87600 36 40 10 SN4,7
MXC1058 1008,15600 36 40 10 SN5,1
MXC1085 996,24650 38 40 10 SN3,9
MXC1059 1038,81650 38 40 10 SN4,7
MXC1060 1095,05650 38 40 10 SN5,1
MXC1086 1067,62700 40 40 10 SN3,9
MXC1061 1112,43700 40 40 10 SN4,7
MXC1062 1171,63700 40 40 10 SN5,1
MXC1063 1226,01750 42 40 10 SN4,7
MXC1064 1288,17750 42 40 10 SN5,1
MXC1065 1307,45800 46 40 10 SN4,7
MXC1066 1375,54800 46 40 10 SN5,1
MXC1079 1634,96900 52 40 10 SN4,5
MXC1080 1934,421000 58 40 10 SN4,5
MXC1081 2493,971200 68 40 10 SN4,5
MXC1082 3632,551500 70 40 10 SN4,5
MXC1088 4716,301600 75 40 10 SN4,5
MXC1087 8122,471800 96 40 10 SN4,5
MXC1083 9609,352000 96 40 10 SN4,5

Please specify bore hole and pin holes

CRB-2013 v1.0 Tel: +32(0)71.87.76.40     Fax: +32(0)71.87.92.32  email: sales@carbodiam.com
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